	Assessment Rubric – Textured Cave Painting

	Name:


	Class Period:

	Objectives of this project are:

-To understand the history and contribution of cave painting

-To create images of the cave painting style

-To use line, shape, pattern, and unity to show emphasis

-To use acrylic and oil paint techniques to create a textured painting
	Date Assigned:

10-14/2011


	Date Completed:

	Directions:   Write the number you feel you deserve in the “rate yourself” column based on the criteria listed below.
	Excellent


	Good


	Average


	Needs Improvement
	Rate Yourself
	Teacher’s Rating

	Criteria 1 

The painting shows an animal design arranged into a unified composition.  (Overall Look)
	10
	9-8
	7


	6-0
	
	

	Criteria 2 

The student displayed creativity in depicting a unique cave painting design. 
	10


	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	 Criteria 3 

The creation shows the use of line, shape, and pattern in a planned and interesting way.  These elements are used to create emphasis. 
	10
	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	Criteria 4.

Craftsmanship is shown with the application of materials in a careful, planned, and neat manner:

Sketch, Paper towel, Hot glue, Modge podge, and Paint.(2 pts. a piece)
	10
	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	Criteria 5 

The student used the materials and class time wisely and efficiently to complete the project. 
	10
	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	Total: 50 Points

x2 = 100

(possible points)
	Grade:
	Your Total
	Teacher Total

	 Answer the following questions:
Where and in what way did you use line, shape, and pattern to show emphasis in your work? 

Do you think your work is successful? Why or why not? 
	Teacher Comments


